25. A3 50M COMBINE FILLES/RESCUE MEDLEY GIRLS

1.Benjamin

2.Minime

26. A3 50M COMBINE GARCONS/RESCUE MEDLEY BOYS

1.Benjamin

2.Minime

27. A3 100M COMBINE DAMES/RESCUE MEDLEY WOMEN

3.Cadet
RB/BR

4 .Junior

A3

NAME

1 Heinrichsmeier Alena

2 Breda Maurine

3 Guillaume Maureen
4 Léonard Madeline
5 Jassogne Mathilde

99 Sander Marie

1 Boogaerts Sofie

2 Bauer Sophia

3 Léonard Maurine

4 De Gussem Juliette
5 Thiebaut Noemie

NAME

Bronchart Pierre
Henrotte Valentin
Marloye Benjamin
Thielen Terry
Collin Basile
Raes Arnaud
Sibret Frédéric

Thorwesten Fabian
Potthast Merlin

Watermann Christian

Moens Cédric
Eerdekens Axel
Dietzschold Julius

Mankevitch Christian

Verstraeten Jef

NAME

1 Heyligen Lore

2 Lechein Eline

3 Schrader Elena

4 Duqguesne Mathilde

5 Henrotte Isaline

6 Wingenfeld Jennifer
99 Specq Daisy
99 Fortin Stacey

1 Luster Jessica
2 Krohler Alena
3 Dlugosch Viktoria
4 Dupont Catherine
5 Hurlisis Clelia
99 Bienek Anja

CLUB

D-Langenberg
B-NCG
B-CSB

B-CSB

B-BEN

B-LPB

B-LERC
D-Langenberg
B-CSB

B-ACE

B-CSB

CLUB

B-ACE
B-CSB
B-CSB
B-CSB
B-LPB
B-SCR
B-LPB

D-Beckum Lippetal
D-Langenberg
D-Beckum Lippetal
B-SCR

B-ESN

D-Kelkheim

B-ACE

B-LERC

CLUB

B-STRC

B-ACE

D-Beckum Lippetal
F-Hornaing

B-CSB

D-Kelkheim
F-Hornaing
F-Bethune

D-Sachsen-Anhalt
D-Minster
D-Gelsenkirchen-Mitte
B-LPB

F-Hornaing
D-Sachsen-Anhalt

149,72
:54,98
56,47
:57,87
:59,80

:47,66
48,55
:52,39
52,94
:53,79

:50,02
56,31
:58,45
:59,88
1:01,58

:40,86
142,43
:45,49
146,76
47,64
149,01
:49,23

1:28,99
1:30,17
1:34,58
1:36,89
1:37,27
1:57,45

1:21,21
1:23,77
1:37,96
1:41,90
1:52,69

Disqualification

ABS

Disqualification

D17
ABS

ABS

Disqualification

ABS
FF

FF

MISP2008



5.Senior

1 Kasperski Stephanie
2 Vanbuel Nele
3 Heyligen Anne
4 Meckes Vanessa
5 Bernard Sandrine
6 Lechein Zoé
99 Marquis Verena
99 Peeters Hannemie
99 Goffin Aurelie

D-Sachsen-Anhalt
B-BEN

B-STRC
D-Kelkheim-Munster
F-Bethune

B-ACE
D-Gelsenkirchen-Mitte
B-LERC

B-BEN

1:20,21
1:23,13
1:33,46
1:34,55
1:46,23
1:59,85

FF

FF

FF

28. A3 100M COMBINE MESSIEURS/RESCUE MEDLEY MEN

3.Cadet

4 .Junior

5.Senior

NAME

1 Defort Joachim

2 Clerens Olivier

3 Vanderavero Lucas
4 Denoel Quentin

5 Brys Gilles

6 Gressler Leon

7 Senechal Axel

8 Pouillon Antoine

9 Guillaume Thibaut

10 Vanslembrouck Simon

99 Colson Arthur
99 Berghoff Kevin

1 Goffart Guillaume
2 Roldan Simon Adrien
3 Van Liefferinge Julien
4 Gallinat Nick
99 Baier Sebastian
99 Guillaume Valentin
99 Crop Damien

1 Van Autenboer Wout
2 Bittighofer Daniel
3 Jarosch Christian
4 Rickel Frederik
5 Hansmeier Thomas
6 Gallinat Adrian
7 Clerens Nicolas
8 Gallinat Carl
9 Zava Dorsan
10 Deswert Geoffroy
11 Juretzka Lukas
12 Xu Sheng An
99 Zovi Nathan
99 Cazier Jeroen
99 Hofmann Sebastian
99 Radny Felix

6.Pré-Master

A3

1 Stulmuller Gerald

CLUB

B-SCR
B-SCR
B-CSB
B-BEN
B-BEN
D-Kelkheim
F-Hornaing
B-SCR
B-CSB
B-LPB
B-BOUST
D-Langenberg

B-CSB

B-NCG

B-ACE

D-Kempen
D-Sachsen-Anhalt
B-BOUST
B-BOUST

B-TRC
B-Wettersbach
D-Schwerte
D-Herzebrock-Clarholz
D-Langenberg
D-Kempen

B-SCR

D-Kempen

B-SCR

B-NCG

D-Kempen

B-ACE

B-ESN

B-LERC
D-Sachsen-Anhalt
D-Langenberg

F-Bethune

TIME

Disqualification

1:23,67
1:25,42
1:25,43
1:28,81
1:29,63
1:31,70
1:31,76
1:33,65
1:41,03
1:56,82
ABS
FF

1:25,04
1:25,64
1:29,93
1:30,19
D12
ABS
ABS

1:15,51
1:17,84
1:19,34
1:21,48
1:21,56
1:22,68
1:23,05
1:23,67
1:27,01
1:28,45
1:29,44
1:29,85
D17+18
D12
FF
FF

1:29,47

MISP2008



